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Silver

Product Proposition

Key Selling Points

Product Specification+

+

+

RRP Italy
8+128GB €
8+256GB €

+ Cosmic Black

Lunar Silver

Cosmic Black

Lunar Silver

Aurora Blue

8GB 128GB

8GB 128GB

8GB 256GB

8GB 256GB

8GB 256GB

6934177724985

6934177725005

6934177724992

6934177725012

6934177725029

Cosmic
Black


